
Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Lderiaking 

for 

Construction of River Front Development at Manihari, Katihar Bihar. ANDIA 

O6Tb_/22 
' 

Date: 
NIT Na. BUDCoNo-1955/2020 

(hrough C-procurement mocde onlywwW.cproc.bihar.gov.in) 

Estimated Cost Cost of Bid Bid Processing Time of completion 
S. Name of work (INR Iakh) (INR) Fee 

No 
Construction of Cianga River Front Development at 

Manihari. Katihar Bihar. India. 

Development of 02 Ghat (60Mtrsx2), Provision of 

basic amcnties like TWC Systcm-2nos. Viewing 
Deck. Chatri Gazcbo. Railing. Grccn Arca, Benches, 

Trash Bin. High mast lights-3Nos, Toilet & 
Changing room-2Nosx2 Crowed 
System (Watch tower. PA System) Provision of 
signage on ghat siles 1or iniormalion, crematorium

facility) 2 improved wood crematoria systcm waste 

management facility and dustbins, plantation. 
Date of downloading of bid document 

Rs. Rs. Rs. 24Months 
10.96 25,000.00 17,700.00

nagcmcnt 

From 23.06.2022 to 15.07.2022 up to 03:00 PM 

Through website 

Last date and time for receipt (upload) of bids 

www.eproc.bihar.gov. in &http://buidco.in 

Date 16.07.2022 up to 03:00 PM 

Through website www.eproc.bihar. gov.in 
4. 

Time and date of opening technical bids 

Time and date of opening of financial bids 

Date 16.07.2022 Time 03:30 PM 
. 

6. Date will be announced by competent officer later on. 

Date & Place of pre-bid meeting 
28.06.22 Buidco office, #West Boring Canal Road, Patna-1 

7. 
Through website www.cproc.bihar.gov.in 

8 
9 

Place of opening of bid 

Period of bids validity 120 days 

10 Officer inviting bids Chief Engineer, Buidco. 
For participating in E - tendering process, the contractor shall have to get themselves registered to get user ID, Password and Digital 

signature. This will enable them to access the website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and download/participate in E - tender. All tender 

queries related to this tender shall be communicated at cebuidco@gmailL.com, pdhqbuidco@gmail.com 

() Bid processing fees to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment getaway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, NEFT/RTGS. 

(ii) Bids along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-procurement portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date 

& time specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibility for the delay/Non availability of internet connection, 
Network Traffic/Holidays or any other reasons 
The tender documents can be obtained through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and www.buidco.in 

11. 

12. 

13. 

Bid document cost should be paid by draft of any scheduled banks payable in favour of Managing Director, Bihar Urban Infrastructure 14 
Development Corporation Ltd, Original Bank Draft will have to be submitted in the office of Managing Director, Bihar Urban 
Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd, Near RajapurPul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-80000 1 on or before 03:00 PM on 
16.07.2022 failing which the tender will be rejected. 

15. Earnest Money should be in the form of Bank Guarantee of any scheduled banks payable in favour of Managing Director, Bihar Urban 
Infrastructure Development Corporation Litd, on or before 03:00 PM on 16.07.2022 failing which the tender will be rejected. The 

Estimated Cost may increase or decrease. 
All the information/corrigendum/addendum related to the project shal be published on the website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and 
www.buidco.in. The authority shall have the right to reject the bid partially or fully without assigning any reason what so ever. 16. 

16. Estimate amount may vary. So EMD will be deposited as per Technical Sheet uploaded on the website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Further details of works can be obtained from the office of Chief Engineer, Planning, Design& MonitoringFor clarification, regarding the 
E-tendering process, please contact e-procurement, Helpdesk, first Floor, M/22, Bank of India Building Road No-25, Sri Krishna 
Nagar, Patna--800 001, Telephone no. 0612-2523006, Mobile No -07542028164. 

17, 

Chief Edginèer, 
Planning.Design& Monitoring. 

BUIDCo, Patna 
Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation, Near RajapurPul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800001 

(Tel: 0612-2558412,Email: mdbuidco@gmail.com) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

